
Boise State () -vs- Montana ()
02/20/82 at Missoula, Montana

 
 

 
 
Boise State 50

Montana 59

Date: 02/20/82
Attendance: 1013
Site: Missoula, Montana

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Boise State 25 25 50
Montana 32 27 59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Meier, Karla 40 6-16 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 2 4 0 2 12
24 Moyle, Cheron 40 5-8 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 2 5 1 2 10
22 Stuart, Tami 31 2-5 0-0 6-8 0-5 5 3 3 3 0 2 10
14 McCanlies, Dona 14 3-7 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 2 0 0 0 0 8
25 Sandland, Connie 32 2-3 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 5 2 4 2 1 6
15 Curtis, Marla 40 2-13 0-0 0-1 0-7 7 3 3 1 1 2 4
10 Osborn, Jodi 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-53 0-0 10-15 0-29 29 16 12 17 4 9 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-53   37.7 % 0-0   NaN 10-15   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
43 Deden, Doris 35 9-11 0-0 2-3 0-4 4 5 2 4 3 2 20
35 Bratt, Cheri 40 6-13 0-0 2-4 0-8 8 1 3 5 0 2 14
45 Thesenvitz, Shari 21 6-10 0-0 0-1 0-5 5 1 3 2 0 0 12
41 Novak, Anita 15 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-3 3 2 0 1 0 2 6
23 Eckmann, Julie 34 1-3 0-0 1-4 0-4 4 0 5 4 0 3 3
21 Kavanagh, Barb 35 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 3 5 1 2 2
31 Hathhorn, Siobhan 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 0 2
25 St. John, Cathy 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 199 26-47 0-0 7-16 0-34 34 11 17 23 4 11 59

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-47   55.3 % 0-0   NaN 7-16   43.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Boise State 25

Montana 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Meier, Karla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Moyle, Cheron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Stuart, Tami 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 McCanlies, Dona 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Sandland, Connie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Curtis, Marla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Osborn, Jodi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
43 Deden, Doris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Bratt, Cheri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Thesenvitz, Shari 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Novak, Anita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Eckmann, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kavanagh, Barb 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Hathhorn, Siobhan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 St. John, Cathy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Boise State 25

Montana 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Meier, Karla 40 6-16 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 2 2 4 0 2 12
24 Moyle, Cheron 40 5-8 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 2 5 1 2 10
22 Stuart, Tami 31 2-5 0-0 6-8 0-5 5 3 3 3 0 2 10
14 McCanlies, Dona 14 3-7 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 2 0 0 0 0 8
25 Sandland, Connie 32 2-3 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 5 2 4 2 1 6
15 Curtis, Marla 40 2-13 0-0 0-1 0-7 7 3 3 1 1 2 4
10 Osborn, Jodi 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-53 0-0 10-15 0-29 29 16 12 17 4 9 50
37.7 % NaN 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
43 Deden, Doris 35 9-11 0-0 2-3 0-4 4 5 2 4 3 2 20
35 Bratt, Cheri 40 6-13 0-0 2-4 0-8 8 1 3 5 0 2 14
45 Thesenvitz, Shari 21 6-10 0-0 0-1 0-5 5 1 3 2 0 0 12
41 Novak, Anita 15 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-3 3 2 0 1 0 2 6
23 Eckmann, Julie 34 1-3 0-0 1-4 0-4 4 0 5 4 0 3 3
21 Kavanagh, Barb 35 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 3 5 1 2 2
31 Hathhorn, Siobhan 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 0 2
25 St. John, Cathy 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 199 26-47 0-0 7-16 0-34 34 11 17 23 4 11 59
55.3 % NaN 43.8 %


